ELIMINATOR

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M60

Zawodnik

Eliminator 2019
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2019-06-08

Ustron

1.7 km

Polowka_Eli

Czas
brutto

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

ELIMINATOR 2019 - KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA PEENA WG MIEJSC

Tempo

B4SP&GRT

Tempo

Kategoria Mkat

0.9km

1 MARTYNEK Vladislav 2101 SKI MOSTY M60 1 00:11:54
2 KOPTA Jerzy 2112 CWALUJACE DZIADKI M60 2 00:14:35
3 BALBUS Michat 2159 MIECHOWICE M60 3 00:14:30

Znaleziono 3 wynik(éw)

00:26:14.45
00:30:58.65
00:33:43.95

1.7km
00:26:14.45
00:30:58.65
00:33:43.95

+00:04:44 (15.3%)
+00:07:29 (22.2%)

min/km
15:25
18:12
19:50

km/h
3.9 (100%)
3.3 (84.6%)
3 (76.9%)
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